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RABET
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SEBIROT
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ECKERT
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GAMEIRO
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ERAY
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CHODUR
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MARY
DUARTE
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0
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500
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849
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942
892
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819
767
738
364
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CARITTE
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183,0
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195,5
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250,5
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585,4
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638,9
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